
S.NO.NAME Publishers. QTY

1 TWENTY FIRST CENTURY ENG. 2ND EDT. -6 BURLINGTON 1

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR AN ECLECTIC APP. -6 BURLINGTON 1

3 TWENTY FIRST CENTURY ENG-LITT.-6 BURLINGTON 1

4 MALHAR-6 NCERT 1

5 RAM KATHA - 6 ARYA 1

6 MATH -6 M.L AGG. APC 1

7 CURIOSITY SCIENCE-6 NCERT 1

8 FK SCIENCE-6 FK 1

9 PATHWAYS TO SOCIAL SCIENCE -6 FRANK EMU 1

10 SANSKRIT DIPTI -1 MEGA MIND 1

11 TRAIN YOUR BRAIN - 6 ACE VISION 1

12 TOUCH PAD (PLUS 4.0) -6 ORANGE 1

13 SCHOOL ATLAS PROFICIENCY 1

14 ART & CRAFT -6 FRANKLIN 1

15 MADHUR HINDI VYAKARAN -6 PP 1

16 MAP PRACTICE GEO. & HIS. -6 ORCHID 1

S.NO.NAME Publishers. QTY

1 TWENTY FIRST CENTURY ENG. 2ND EDT. -7 BURLINGTON 1

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR AN ECLECTIC APP. -7 BURLINGTON 1

3 TWENTY FIRST CENTURY ENG LITT-7 BURLINGTON 1

4 VASANT-2 NCERT 1

5 BAL MAHABHARAT -7 ARYA 1

6 MATH -7 M.L AGG. APC 1

7 SCIENCE-7 NCERT 1

8 FK SCIENCE-7 FK 1

9 PATHWAYS TO SOCIAL SCIENCE -7 FRANK EMU 1

10 SANSKRIT DIPTI -2 MEGA MIND 1

11 TRAIN YOUR BRAIN - 7 ACE VISION 1

12 TOUCH PAD (PLUS 4.0) -7 ORANGE 1

13 ART & CRAFT -7 FRANKLIN 1

14 HINDI VYAKARAN -7 PP 1

15 MAP PRACTICE GEO. & HIS. -7 ORCHID 1

Renaissance School Bulandshahr

Syllabus (2025-26)
CLASS 6

Renaissance School Bulandshahr

Syllabus (2025-26)
CLASS 7



S.NO.NAME Publishers. QTY

1 TWENTY FIRST CENTURY ENG. 2ND EDT. -8 BURLINGTON 1

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR AN ECLECTIC APP. -8 BURLINGTON 1

3 TWENTY FIRST CENTURY ENG LITT-8 BURLINGTON 1

4 VASANT-3 NCERT 1

5 MATH -8 M.L AGG. APC 1

6 SCIENCE-8 NCERT 1

7 FK SCIENCE -8 FK 1

8 OUR PAST -3 NCERT 1

9 SOCIAL & POLTICAL LIFE -3 NCERT 1

10 RESOURCES & DEVLOPMENT -8 NCERT 1

11 SANSKRIT DIPTI -3 MEGA MIND 1

12 TRAIN YOUR BRAIN - 8 ACE VISION 1

13 TOUCH PAD (PLUS 4.0) -8 ORANGE 1

14 ART & CRAFT -8 FRANKLIN 1

15 HINDI VYAKARAN -8 PP 1

16 MAP PRACTICE GEO. & HIS. -8 ORCHID 1

S.NO.NAME Publishers. QTY
1 KSHITIJ -I NCERT 1
2 KRITIKA-I NCERT 1
3 COMM.IN ENGLISH LITT -IX NCERT 1
4 COMM IN.ENGLISH MCB -IX NCERT 1
5 COMM IN ENGLISH W/B -IX NCERT 1
6 SHARP INSIGHT ENG. W/B - COMM. -IX FK 1
7 MATHMATICS-IX NCERT 1
8 RD SHARMA MATH -IX DHANPAT 1
9 MATH LAB MANUAL -IX ULTRA BRIGHT (DEEPU) 1

10 INDIA & THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD-IX NCERT 1
11 DEMOCRETIC POLITIES-IX NCERT 1
12 CONTEMPORARY INDIA-IX NCERT 1
13 ECONOMICS-IX NCERT 1
14 TOGETHER WITH HINDI VYAKARAN -IX -A R.SAGAR 1
15 TP ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE -IX ORANGE 1
16 SCIENCE -IX NCERT 1
17 PHYSICS -IX L.SINGH 1
18 CHEMISTERY -IX L.SINGH 1
19 BIOLOGY -IX L.SINGH 1
20 MAP W/B -IX VK 1
21 SCIENCE LAB MANUAL -IX GOYAL 1

Renaissance School Bulandshahr

Syllabus (2025-26)
CLASS 8

Renaissance School Bulandshahr
Syllabus (2025-26)

CLASS 9



S.NO.NAME Publishers. QTY

1 KSHITIJ-II NCERT 1

2 KRITIKA -II NCERT 1

3 FIRST FLIGHT - X NCERT 1

4 FOOT PRINT -X NCERT 1

5 TOGETHER WITH HINDI VYAKARAN  X-A RACHNA SAGAR 1

6 MATHEMATICS- X NCERT 1

7 MATHEMATICS- X R.D. SHARMA 1

8 MATH LAB MANUAL-X ULTRA BRIGHT 1

9 INDIA & THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD-X NCERT 1

10 DEMOCRETIC POLITICS-X NCERT 1

11 CONTEMPORARY INDIA-X NCERT 1

12 ECONOMICS -X NCERT 1

13 TP ARTIFICER INTELLIGENCE -X ORANGE 1

14 SCIENCE-X NCERT 1

15 MAP WORK BOOK V.K. GLOBAL 1

16 SHARP INSIGHT (ENGLISH WORK BOOK ) - LANG. & LIT. V.K. GLOBAL 1

17 SCIENCE LAB MANUAL  -X GOYAL PRAKASHAN 1

18 PHYSICS-X L.SINGH 1

19 CHEMISTRY-X L.SINGH 1

20 BIOLOGY-X L.SINGH 1

S.NO.NAME Publishers. QTY

1 HORNBILL-XI NCERT 1

2 SNAPSHOT-XI NCERT 1

3 SHARP INSIGHT ENG. W/B -XI FK 1

4 MATHEMATICS-XI NCERT 1

5 MATHEMATICS-XI R.D SHARMA 1

6 MATH LAB -XI ULTRA BRIGHT (DEEPU) 1

7 PHYSICS-XI-I NCERT 1

8 PHYSICS-XI-II NCERT 1

9 PHYSICS -XI S.L ARORA 1

10 PRACTICAL PHYSICS BOOK -XI LAXMI 1

11 CHEMISTRY-XI-I NCERT 1

12 CHEMISTRY-XI-II NCERT 1

13 COMP. CHEMISTRY -XI LAXMI 1

14 MTG FINGERTIPS CHEMISTRY MTG 1

15 PRACTICAL CHEMISTRY BOOK -XI LAXMI 1

16 GENRAL STUDIES -XI ABD 1

17 COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH PYTHON-XI SULTAN CHAND 1

18 PHYSICAL EDUCATION-XI SARASWATI 1

19 PHYSICAL LAB. MANUAL -XI RATNA SAGAR 1

20 SANGEET ANAND-XI VISHAL 1

Renaissance School Bulandshahr
Syllabus (2025-26)

CLASS 10

Syllabus (2025-26)
CLASS 11 (SCIENCE) PCM



S.NO.NAME Publishers. QTY

1 HORNBILL-XI NCERT 1

2 SNAPSHOT-XI NCERT 1

3 SHARP INSIGHT ENG. W/B -XI FK 1

4 PHYSICS-XI-I NCERT 1

5 PHYSICS-XI-II NCERT 1

6 PHYSICS -XI S.L ARORA 1

7 PRACTICAL PHYSICS BOOK-XI LAXMI 1

8 CHEMISTRY-XI-I NCERT 1

9 CHEMISTRY-XI-II NCERT 1

10 COMP. CHEMISTRY -XI LAXMI 1

11 MTG FINGERTIPS CHEMISTRY MTG 1

12 PRACTICAL CHEMISTRY BOOK -XI LAXMI 1

13 BIOLOGY -XI NCERT 1

14 TRUEMAN BIOLOGY -XI TRUEMAN 1

15 PRACTICAL BIOLOGY -XI RACHNA SAGAR 1

16 GENRAL STUDIES -XI ABD 1

17 COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH PYTHON -XI SULTAN CHAND 1

18 PHYSICAL EDUCATION-XI SARASWATI 1

19 PHYSICAL LAB. MANUAL -XI RATNA SAGAR 1

S.NO.NAME Publishers. QTY

1 HORNBILL NCERT 1

2 SNAPSHOT NCERT 1

3 SHARP INSIGHT ENG. W/B -XI FK 1

4 APPLIED MATH -XI M.L AGG. 1

5 ACCOUNTANCY - XI S.C SHARMA 1

6 ACCOUNTANCY -XI -1 NCERT 1

7 ACCOUNTANCY -XI -2 NCERT 1

8 BUSNIESS STUDIES -XI NCERT 1

9 BUSNIESS STUDIES -XI SANDEEP GARG 1

10 STATISTICS FOR ECO. -XI NCERT 1

11 INTRODUCTORY MICRO NCERT 1

12 STASTICS FOR ECO. -XI SANDEEP GARG 1

13 MICRO ECONOMICS -XI SANDEEP GARG 1

14  PHYSICAL EDUCATION-XI SARASWATI 1

15 PHYSICAL  LAB. MANUAL -XI RATNA SAGAR 1

16 COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH PYTHON XI SULTAN CHAND 1

17 GENRAL STUDIES-XI ABD 1

18 SANGEET ANAND VISHAL 1

Renaissance School Bulandshahr

Syllabus (2025-26)
CLASS 11 (SCIENCE) PCB

Renaissance School Bulandshahr

Syllabus (2025-26)
CLASS 11 (COMMERCE)



S.NO.NAME Publishers. QTY

1 HORNBILL -XI NCERT 1

2 SNAPSHOT -XI NCERT 1

3 SHARP INSIGHT ENG. W/B -XI FK 1

4 THEMES IN WORLD HISTORY -XI NCERT 1

5 FUNDA. OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY -XI NCERT 1

6 INDIA PHYSICAL ENVIROMENT -XI NCERT 1

7 PRAC. WORK IN GEO. -XI NCERT 1

8 POLITICAL THEORY -XI NCERT 1

9 INDIAN CONSTITUTION-XI NCERT 1

10 GEN. STUDIES -XI ABD 1

11 COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH PYTHON-XI SULTAN CHAND 1

12 PHYSICAL EDU. -XI SARASWATI 1

13 LAB MANUAL PHYSICAL EDU. -XI RATNA SAGAR 1

14 SCHOOL ATLAS PROFICIENCY 1

S.NO.NAME Publishers. QTY

1 FLAMINGO-XII NCERT 1

2 VISTAS-XII NCERT 1

3 PHYSICS-XII S.L. ARORA 1

4 COMP. CHEMISTRY-XII LAXMI PUBLICATION 1

5 MATHEMATICS-XII-I NCERT 1

6 MATHEMATICS-XII-II NCERT 1

7 MATHEMATICS-XII R.D SHARMA 1

8 MATH LAB-XII ULTRA BRIGHT 1

9 PHYSICS-XII-I NCERT 1

10 PHYSICS-XII-II NCERT 1

11 PRACTICAL PHYSICS BOOK-XII LAXMI PUBLICATION 1

12 CHEMISTRY-XII-I NCERT 1

13 CHEMISTRY-XII-II NCERT 1

14 MTG FINGERTIPS CHEMISTRY MTG 1

15 PRACTICAL CHEMISTRY BOOK-XII LAXMI PUBLICATION 1

16 SHARP INSIGHT (ENGLISH WORK BOOK ) - CORE V.K. GLOBAL 1

17 GENRAL STUDIES-XII ABD 1

18 PHYSICAL EDUCATION-XII SARASWATI 1

19 PHYSICAL LAB. MANUAL - XII RATNA SAGAR 1

20 COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH PYTHON-XII SULTAN CHAND 1

Renaissance School Bulandshahr

Syllabus (2025-26)
CLASS 11 (HUMANITIES)

Renaissance School Bulandshahr

Syllabus (2025-26)
CLASS 12 (SCIENCE) PCM



S.NO.NAME Publishers. QTY

1 FLAMINGO-XII NCERT 1

2 VISTAS-XII NCERT 1

3 PHYSICS-XII S.L. ARORA 1

4 COMP. CHEMISTRY-XII LAXMI 1

5 TRUMAN BIOLOGY-XII TRUEMAN 1

6 PHYSICS-XII-I NCERT 1

7 PHYSICS-XII-II NCERT 1

8 PRACTICAL PHYSICS BOOK-XII LAXMI PUBLICATION 1

9 CHEMISTRY-XII-I NCERT 1

10 CHEMISTRY-XII-II NCERT 1

11 MTG FINGERTIPS CHEMISTRY MTG 1

12 PRACTICAL CHEMISTRY BOOK-XII LAXMI PUBLICATION 1

13 SHARP INSIGHT (ENGLISH WORK BOOK ) - CORE V.K. GLOBAL 1

14 BIOLOGY-XII NCERT 1

15 PRACTICAL BIOLOGY-XII RACHNA SAGAR 1

16 GENRAL STUDIES-XII ABD 1

17 PHYSICAL EDUCATION-XII SARASWATI 1

18 PHYSICAL LAB. MANUAL - XII RATNA SAGAR 1

19 COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH PYTHON-XII SULTAN CHAND 1

S.NO.NAME Publishers. QTY

1 FLAMINGO-XII NCERT 1
2 VISTAS-XII NCERT 1
3 APPLIED MATH-XII M.L. AGARWAL 1
4 ACCOUNTANCY-XII PART A COL - 1 S.C. SHARMA 1
5 ACCOUNTANCY-XII PART A VOL - 2 S.C. SHARMA 1
6 ANALYSIS OF FIN. ST.-XII PART -B S.C. SHARMA 1
7 ACCOUNTANCY PARTNERSHIP XII NCERT 1
8 ACCOUNTANCY COMPANY - XII NCERT 1
9 BUSINESS STUDIES - XII-I NCERT 1

10 BUSINESS STUDIES - XII-II NCERT 1
11 BUSINESS STUDIES - XII SANDEEP GARG 1
12 MACRO ECONOMICS-XII SANDEEP GARG 1
13 INDIAN ECO. DEVELOPMENT - XII SANDEEP GARG 1
14 MACRO ECONOMICS-XII NCERT 1
15 SHARP INSIGHT (ENGLISH WORK BOOK ) - CORE V.K. GLOBAL 1
16 GENRAL STUDIES-XII ABD 1
17 INDIAN ECONOMICS DEVELOPMENT - XII NCERT 1
18 MUSIC (NEW SANGEET ANAND) VISHAL 1

Syllabus (2025-26)
CLASS 12 (SCIENCE) PCB

Renaissance School Bulandshahr

Syllabus (2025-26)
CLASS 12 (COMMERCE WITH MATHS)



S.NO.NAME Publishers. QTY

1 FLAMINGO-XII NCERT 1
2 VISTAS-XII NCERT 1
3 ACCOUNTANCY-XII PART A COL - 1 S.C. SHARMA 1
4 ACCOUNTANCY-XII PART A VOL - 2 S.C. SHARMA 1
5 ANALYSIS OF FIN. ST.-XII PART -B S.C. SHARMA 1
6 ACCOUNTANCY PARTNERSHIP XII NCERT 1
7 ACCOUNTANCY COMPANY - XII NCERT 1
8 BUSINESS STUDIES - XII-I NCERT 1
9 BUSINESS STUDIES - XII-II NCERT 1

10 BUSINESS STUDIES - XII SANDEEP GARG 1
11 MACRO ECONOMICS-XII SANDEEP GARG 1

12 INDIAN ECO. DEVELOPMENT - XII SANDEEP GARG 1

13 MACRO ECONOMICS-XII NCERT 1

14 SHARP INSIGHT (ENGLISH WORK BOOK ) - CORE V.K. GLOBAL 1

15 GENRAL STUDIES-XII ABD 1

16 PHYSICAL EDUCATION-XII SARASWATI 1

17 PHYSICAL LAB. MANUAL - XII RATNA SAGAR 1

18 COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH PYTHON-XII SULTAN CHAND 1

19 INDIAN ECONOMICS DEVELOPMENT - XII NCERT 1

20 MUSIC (NEW SANGEET ANAND) VISHAL 1

S.NO.NAME Publishers. QTY

1 FLAMINGO-XII NCERT 1

2 VISTAS-XII NCERT 1

3 THEMES IN INDIAN HISTORY -XII-1 NCERT 1

4 THEMES IN INDIAN HISTORY -XII-2 NCERT 1

5 THEMES IN INDIAN HISTORY -XII-3 NCERT 1

6 FUNDAMENTALS OF HUMAN GEOGRAPHY-XII NCERT 1

7 INDIAN PEOPLE & ECONOMY -XII NCERT 1

8 PRACTICAL WORK IN GEOGRAPHY-XII NCERT 1

9 MBD GEOGAPHY (REFESHER) (ANAND) MBD 1

10 CONTEMPORARY WORLD POLITICS-XII NCERT 1

11 POLITICS IN INDIA SINCE INDEPENDENCE -XII NCERT 1

12 MBD CLASS -XII POLITICAL SCIENCE (V.K. PURI) MBD 1

13 SHARP INSIGHT (ENGLISH WORK BOOK ) - CORE V.K. GLOBAL 1

14 PHYSICAL EDUCATION-XII SARASWATI 1

15 LAB MANUAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION-XII RATNA SAGAR 1

16 MUSIC (NEW SANGEET ANAND) VISHAL 1

CLASS 12 (COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS)

CLASS 12 (HUMANITIES)

Renaissance School Bulandshahr

Syllabus (2025-26)

Renaissance School Bulandshahr

Syllabus (2025-26)


